Regulable Wall Pack LED
The LED Wall Pack combines energy efficiency, high performance and robust construction in an
architecturally attractive form and Modern Engineering design.
The wall light package offers specific lumen output levels with quality optics to match lighting patterns and
its ultra slim design offers a new concept of advanced technology.
The aluminum housing is coated with a durable, corrosion-resistant architectural brown finish. An IP65
ingress protection offers tight shielding against dust, moisture and airborne contaminants.
Exceptional durability and installation flexibility combined with sophisticated styling and superior


Regulable Led Wall
Pack Light
Usage scenario:
Regulable Led Wall
Pack Light
Line-Up
Model No. Watts(W)
Luminaire
Efficacy
Dimension(mm)
LED type
Light Color(K)
Beam
Angle(Degree)
WPAD-30W 30 120LM/W 205 * 165 * 98 3030 4000K~5700K 60*85
WPAD-40W 40 120LM/W 205 * 165 * 98 3030 4000K~5700K 60*85
WPAD-60W 60 120LM/W 280 * 210 * 110 3030 4000K~5700K 60*85
WPAD-80W 80 120LM/W 280 * 210 * 110 3030 4000K~5700K 60*85
WPAD-100W 100 120LM/W 330 * 267 * 124 3030 4000K~5700K 60*85
WPAD-120W 120 120LM/W 330 * 267 * 124 3030 4000K~5700K 60*85
MANUAL THE INSTRUCTION :
Environmental Requirements:
Specifications Values
Operational Temperature Range -40~40℃